ELI 2014 Leadership Seminar Panel Speakers 

February 3 from 8-9:30a (informal guided conversation)
Laurie Alexander, Associate University Librarian for Learning and Teaching, University of Michigan-Ann Arbor, lauriea@umich.edu

Jolee West, Director of Academic Computing and Digital Library Projects, Wesleyan University, jwest@wesleyan.edu


February 4 from 11:30-1p inc lunch (informal guided conversation) 
Katie Vale, Director of Academic Technology, Faculty of Arts and Sciences, Harvard University, katie_vale@harvard.edu

Matt Meyer, Sr. Instructional designer for Education Technology Services, The Pennsylvania State University, mnm14@psu.edu

Rebecca Petersen, Research Director, edX, MIT, rebecca@edx.org

George Veletsianos, Canada Research Chair in Innovative Learning and Technology, Royal Roads University, veletsianos@gmail.com

[bookmark: _GoBack]D. Christopher Brooks, Senior Research Fellow, EDUCAUSE, cbrooks@educause.edu

